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Spring Term Newsletter 2019 
 

Proposed dates for events this term are subject to confirmation nearer the date when further details 

will also be available. 

 

Monday, 7th January                   School opens 

Thursday, 7th February      

Friday, 15th February    
 

 

Monday, 25th February     

Y2 Trip to Yorkshire Wildlife Park   

School closes for half-term  

 

 

School opens 

Wednesday, 6th March 

Wednesday, 13th March 

Friday, 15th March 

Wednesday, 20th March 

World Book Day – Book themed costume 

Fun problem solving morning – Parents invited 

Comic relief – Red nose day 

Parent Consultations 3.30-7.00 

Monday, 1st April 

Wednesday, 3rd April 

Thursday, 4th April 

Friday, 5th April 

Friday, 5th April 

 

Best decorated egg contest 

Nursery Induction for new starters (Pm) No Afternoon Nursery 

Egg rolling Competition  

Easter bonnet Parade 

School closes 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Please see over for school calendar
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2018/19 School Year 
 

Tuesday, 4th September 2018 School opens to children 

Friday, 26th October 2018 School closes for half term 

Monday, 5th November 2018 School re-opens 

Friday, 21st December 2018 School closes for Christmas 

  

Monday, 7th January 2019 School re-opens 

Friday, 15th February 2019 School closes for half term 

Monday, 25th February 2019 School re-opens 

Friday, 5th April 2019 School closes for Easter 

  

Tuesday, 23rd April 2019 School re-opens 

Friday, 24th May 2019 School closes 

Monday, 3rd June 2019 School re-opens 

Tuesday, 23rd July 2019 School closes for Summer 

Inset Days              Monday, 3rd September 2018 
                                Monday 5th November 2018 
                                Thursday 2nd May 2019 – pending elections 
                                Friday 24th May 2019 
                                Monday 3rd June 2019 
                                 
                               
May Day                 Monday, 6th May 2019 
Easter Monday      Monday 22nd April 2019 
 

 

 

2019/20 School Year 
 

Tuesday, 3rd September 2019 School opens to children 

Friday, 25th October 2019 School closes for half term 

Monday, 4th November 2019 School re-opens 

Friday, 20th December 2019 School closes for Christmas 

  

Monday, 6th January 2020 School re-opens 

Friday, 14th February 2020 School closes for half term 

Monday, 24th February 2020 School re-opens 

Friday, 3rd April 2020 School closes for Easter 

  

Monday, 20th April 2020 School re-opens 

Friday, 22nd May 2020 School closes 

Monday, 1st June 2020 School re-opens 

Monday, 20th July 2020 School closes for Summer 

Inset Days             Monday, 2nd September 2019 
                               Thursday, 7th May 2020 – pending elections 
                                4 more days to be confirmed 
                                                              
May Day                 Monday, 4th May 2020 
 


